AMICUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LUWARA, N.H. NO. 48, BHARUCH.

PH NO: 90813 25251
TRANSPORT INCHARGE: SUNIL PATEL, PH NO: 81560 56277, SUMIT VASAVA, PH NO: 9227038605
LINK ROAD - AREA INCHARGE (MINESHBHAI: 9925410850)

BUS 1 (50) BUS 2 (50) BUS 4 (32) BUS 19 (50)
MALHAR, NARYAN ARENA, TRIMURTI HALL, PANCH BATTI,
MANGALYA RANG PLATINUM, CROMA, AMITY SCHOOL DMART COLLECTOR CIRCLE, HDFC, MIRAMBIKA
GJ16AV7934 GJ16AV8561 GJ16Z6518 GJAW3390
GIRISHBHAI: 9586073700 DIPAKBHAI: 7359772428 NITIN BHAI: 8140721688 JITENDRABHAI: 7069512760
JITENDRABHAI: 8469245226 NILESH(NANO): 8128781803 MEHULBHAI: 9023602351 JIGNESHBHAI CHAUHAN: 7874781309
AlS Time AlS Time AIS Time AlS Time
MALHAR 06:50 | 02:25 RANG PLATINUM 06:50 | 02:20 TRIMURTI HALL 06:50 | 02:30 COLLECTOR CIRCLE 06:50 | 02:20
GAIL COLONY 06:52 | 02:22 SHYAM VILLA 06:50 | 02:21 BHATTJI HOTEL 06:53 | 02:25 SAKTINATH 06:52 | 02:18
NARAYAN LAXURIUS | 06:57 | 02:22 SHERPURA 06:50 | 02:23 KALAMANDIR 06:54 | 02:24 SAMBHU DAIRY 06:54 | 02:16
NARAYAN ARENA 06:59 | 02:20 BYPASS 06:55 | 02:27 RELIENCE MALL 06:55 | 02:23 MATARIYA TALAV 06:56 | 02:14
NARAYAN GARDEN | 07:03 | 02:17 CROMA 07:00 | 02:18 PANCH BATTI 06:57 | 02:21 HDFC 06:58 | 02:12
MANGALYA 07:04 | 02:14 GACL TOWNSHIP 07:00 | 02:15| BANK OF BARODA | 06:58 | 02:20 GANESH TOWNSHIP 07:00 | 02:10
MANGALTIRTH 06:55 | 02:15 | RAILWAY STATION | 07:05 | 02:15 TULSI HOMES 07:03 | 02:08
AMITY SCHOOL 07:00 | 02:10 | CNG PUMP BHOLAV | 07:10 | 02:10 MIRAMBIKA 07:10 | 02:05
DMART 07:12 | 02:05
AIS 07:25 | 01:50 AIS 07:25 | 01:50 AlS 07:25 | 01:50 AlS 07:25 | 01:50
BUS 9 (32)

MANGALDEEP, SARYU, YAMUNA

GJ16AV7203
MINESHBHAI: 9925410850
JITUBHAI: 9879803516
AIS Time
MANGALDEEP 06:50 | 02:10
MADHULI CIRCLE 06:50 | 02:10

NAVIJIVAN 06:52 | 02:12
SARYU 06:54 | 02:15
GANESH KUNJ 06:55 | 02:16
V D TOWNSHIP 07:03 | 02:04
YAMUNA 07:05 | 02:03

AlS 07:25 | 01:50




AMICUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LUWARA, N.H. NO. 48, BHARUCH.

PH NO: 90813 25251

TRANSPORT INCHARGE: SUNIL PATEL, PH NO: 81560 56277, SUMIT VASAVA, PH NO: 9227038605

TAVRA ROAD - AREA INCHARGE (DHANRAIJBHAI: 98247 64671)

BUS 3 (50) BUS 7 (32) BUS 11 (50) BUS 8 (50)

R K COUNTY SHRUI PRAVESH, SHRI RANG, SHIVALIK HIGHTS, TAVRA VILLAGE ZULELAL, SHIVLIK, 7X
NARMADA COLLEGE

GJO6AX6769 GJ16AV7140 GJ16AV7624 GJ16AW2776

JAGDISHBHAI: 9904461926

HITESHBHAI: 9724132713

DIPAKBHAI S: 9714369703

ANILBBHAI: 9924391015

RUPSINGBHAI: 7574929557

AJAYBHAI: 7698945216

PRITESHBHAI: 7990100903

JITESHBHAI : 7425833607

AlS Time AIS Time AIS Time AIS Time
R K COUNTY 06:50| 02:05 SHRIJI PRAVESH 06:55( 02:15 SHIVALIK HIGHTS 07:05| 02:05 ZULELAL 06:50] 02:00
AVDHOOT AVENUE 06:50( 02:15 GAYATRI SCHOOL 07:10] 02:10 SAHJANAND 06:52]02:02
SHIVALIK HIGHTS 06:52]02:10 MATRUCHHAYA 07:10| 02:10 SHIVLIK 06:55| 02:05
SHRI RANG TOWNSHIP | 07:05( 02:10 TAVRA VILLAGE 07:12]02:12 7X 06:57|02:07
NARMADA COLLEGE |07:10|02:05 AIS 07:25( 01:50
AlS 07:15( 01:50 AIS 07:15( 01:50 AIS 07:20| 01:50
BUS 17 (50) BUS 24 (50) BUS 22 (50)
R K COUNTY, SHRUISADAN VILLA R K COUNTY, RANG FORTUNER R K COUNTY, SHRUISADAN VILLA
GJ16AW2781 GJ16AW6171 GJ16AW6167
SUKHDEV VASAVA: 9924436631 DHANRAIJBHAI: 9824764671 SANJAYBHAI PATEL: 6351329744
ROHITBHAI: 7284057965 NILESH: 9638350934 RAHULBHAI: 6352526230
AIS Time AlS Time AlS Time AlS Time
R K COUNTY 06:50| 02:05 R K COUNTY 06:50| 02:05 7X 06:50| 02:00
SHRUJI SADAN VILLA | 06:50| 02:05 SHRIJI SADAN VILLA | 06:50( 02:05 R K GLORIYA 06:50| 02:00
SHILVER SKLP 06:52| 02:03
RANG FORTUNER 06:55| 02:05
AlS 07:25( 01:50 AlS | 07:25| 01:50 AlS 07:25( 01:50




AMICUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LUWARA, N.H. NO. 48, BHARUCH.
PH NO: 90813 25251
TRANSPORT INCHARGE: SUNIL PATEL, PH NO: 81560 56277, SUMIT VASAVA, PH NO: 9227038605

ZADESHWAR ROAD - AREA INCHARGE (JAGDISHBHAI: 99044 61962)

BUS 23 (50)

BUS 6 (32)

BUS 10 (50)

BUS 12 (50)

BUS 18 (50)

VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS, ZADESHWAR RIXA,

ZADESHWAR CHOKDI

TURNING

GANESH SHRUSHTI, ROSKO, SURBHI

BHOLAV, SHITAL CIRCLE, AGRICULTURE

YOGIDARSHAN, SHIVAM, VAIBHAV

BUNGLOWS

R K TULSIDHAM, AALEKH, ZUDIO

GJ16AW6418

GJ16AU7621

GJ16AV 7255

GJ16 AV7203

GJ16AW2517

VISHALBHAI: 7046729019
RAVIBHAI: 834778120

SANJAYBHAI: 9824030477
AHSISHBHAI: 9328949271

MITESHBHAI: 6358280589
NIKUNJBHAI: 9737386783

LALITBHAI: 9924702917
BALVANTBHAI: 9714406094

PIYUSHBHAI: 9924044473
KAUSHUKBHAI: 8758475317

AlS Time AIS Time AlS Time AlS Time AlS Time

VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS 06:50] 02:10 GANESH SHRUSHTI 06:45 | 02:00 BHOLAV 06:50| 02:20 YOGIDARSHAN 07:00 | 02:05 R K TULSIDHAM 06:50 | 02:20
AANGAN ENCLAVE 06:50| 02:10 MAKTUMPUR 06:50( 02:20 J P COLLEGE 06:50| 02:19 GNFC (BACKSIDE) 07:00| 02:05| RAJLAXMI BUNGLOWS | 06:52 | 02:12
ZADESHWAR RIXA STAND | 06:52| 02:07 ROSKO 06:55| 02:17 SHITAL CIRCLE 06:50| 02:17 ARUNODAY SOCIETY 07:03|02:04] CHAMUNDA TEMPLE | 06:54 | 02:10
KGM SCHOOL 06:55| 02:05 DHARAM NAGAR 06:56| 02:15 MAHARASHTRA BANK | 06:55 02:15 ANTRIX RECEDENCY 07:03| 02:03 AALEKH 06:56 | 02:08
ZADESHWAR CHOKDI 07:00| 02:00 PRARTHNA SCHOOL 07:00| 02:15 AGRICULTURE 06:55| 02:10 SHIVAM 07:03] 02:03 STARKIDS 07:00 | 02:05
SURBHI TURNING 07:00] 02:15 GAJANAND PARK 07:03] 02:02 ZUDIO 07:02 | 02:02
VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS 07:03 | 02:00| ZADESHWAR CHOKDI | 07:05 | 02:00
AIS 07:20| 01:50 AIS 07:25| 01:50 AIS 07:25| 01:50 AIS 07:15| 01:05 AlS 07:25 | 01:50

BUS 13 (50) BUS 14 (32) BUS 15 (50) BUS 16 (32) BUS 20 (32)

MADHURAM, KAVITADHAM, SURYODAY, OSARA ROAD, GNFC
SAGUN, SAMRUDDHI, NARMADA CHOKDI SHRUISADAN ATITHI, JYOTINAGAR, ZADESHWAR GITAKUNJ, AVDHOOT, NARMADA CHOKDI TOWNSHIP
GJ16 AV8637 GJ16 AV7453 GJ16AW0743 GJO6AV4958 GJ16AU0820

HARENDRA RAJ: 9054474624
DAXESH: 9737647061

NAYANBHAI: 8490854497
JIGNESHBHAI: 6353540817

SURESHBHAI: 7359389081
NILESHBHAI: 9979314887

NIKUNJBHAI:8238488101
MAHESHBHAI: 8799547187

RAMCHANDRABHAI: 9687246081
RAKESHBHAI: 9824129412

AIS Time AlS Time AlS Time AlS Time AlS Time
SAGUN RECEDENCY 07:00| 02:10] MADHURAM PARTY PLOT |07:00( 02:00 ATITHI 06:50| 02:25 GITAKUNJ 06:55 | 02:15 SURYODAY 06:45 | 02:05
KANAIYA DAIRY 07:05| 02:07 KAVITADHAM 07:00| 02:00 RACHNANAGAR 06:52| 02:21 SANTIPARK 06:55| 02:10 SARNAM VATIKA 06:45 | 02:05
SAMRUDDHI 07:07| 02:07 SHRIJI SADAN 07:05 | 02:05 SUNDARAM 06:53| 02:19 SUBHAM RECEDENCY 07:00 02:08 EKDANT 06:50 | 02:07
MAHNASNAGAR 07:10 02:02 PERADISE 06:55|02:17] NARNARAYAN BUNGLOWS | 07:07|02:07 OSARA ROAD 06:55 | 02:11
HAPPY RECEDENCY 07:12| 02:00 JYOTINAGAR 06:55| 02:15 AVDHOOT 2 07:07 | 02:07| MAHARSHI BUNGLOWS | 07:00 | 02:12
INOX 06:57| 02:12 MIPCO GIDC 07:10| 02:05 NARMADA CHOKDI 07:06( 02:15
R K HABIT 06:57(02:12 NARMADA CHOKDI 07:15| 02:00
HARIHAR 07:00| 02:12
ZADESHWAR CHOKDI 07:10| 02:00
AIS 07:20| 01:50 AlS 07:15| 01:50 AIS 07:25| 01:50 AlS 07:25| 01:50 AlS 07:20 | 01:50
BUS 5 (32)
SURBHI TURNING, JAY AMBE SCHOOL,
GNFC TOWNSHIP
GJ16AV7617
RMIJIBHAI: 9016940748
AJAYBHAI: 9313830283
AIS Time AlS Time AlS Time AlS Time AlS Time
SURBHI TURNING 06:50| 02:15
NARAYAN SCHOOL 06:50| 02:10
JAY AMBE SCHOOL 06:53| 02:07
SWASTIK 07:00| 02:03
GNFC TOWNSHIP 07:05| 02:00
AIS 07:15| 01:50




AMICUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LUWARA, N.H. NO. 48, BHARUCH.

PH NO: 90813 25251
TRANSPORT INCHARGE: SUNIL PATEL, PH NO: 81560 56277, SUMIT VASAVA, PH NO: 9227038605
CHAVAJ ROAD - AREA INCHARGE (MINESHBHAI: 9925410850)

BUS 21 (50)
NARMADA MARKET, OPP SNPS SCHOOL,
ATITHI
GJ16AW6080
DHARMESHBHAI: 8347532072
RAKESHBHAI(2): 8866717081

AlIS Time AIS Time AlIS Time AlS Time
NARMADA MARKET 06:50| 02:15
ASHRAY 06:52(02:15
OLD RTO 06:55(02:10
NANDELAV UNDER BRIDGE | 06:57 | 02:07
RAHADPOR 07:00| 02:05
CHAVAIJ 07:05|02:00
OPP SNPS SCHOOL 07:10(02:00
RAILWAY UNDER BRIDGE | 07:15]| 01:57
ATITHI 07:17|01:55
AIS 07:25| 01:50




BUS ROUTES FOR PRE PRIMARY

AMICUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHARUCH, PRE SCHOOL

AMICUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHARUCH, PRE SCHOOL

AMICUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHARUCH, PRE SCHOOL

BUS NO 6, BHOLAV ROAD

BUS NO 5, ZADESHWAR ROAD

BUS NO 8, LINK ROAD

MITESHBHAI: 6358280589, VISHALBHAI: 7046729019

SURESHBHAI: 7359389081, NAYANBHAI: 8490854497

ANILBHAI: 9924391015, VINODBHAI: 9978841077

HITESHBHAI: 9724132713, KIRANBHAI: 9054474624

DIPAKBHAI(N): 9714369703, NIKULBHAI: 8238488101

NITINBHAI: 8140721688, MAHENDRA RANA: 9824214924

TRANSPORT INCHARGE: SUNIL PATEL: 8156056277, SUMIT VASAVA:

TRANSPORT INCHARGE: SUNIL PATEL: 8156056277, SUMIT VASAVA:

TRANSPORT INCHARGE: SUNIL PATEL: 8156056277, SUMIT VASAVA: 9227038605 9227038605 9227038605

SR NO ADDRESS PICK UP | DROP ADDRESS PICK UP | DROP Student Address PICK UP DROP
1 SURBHI BUNGLOWS 07:45 12:45 SURYODAY SOCIETY 07:35 12:35 RANG INN 07:45 12:45
2 SURBHI TURNING 07:50 12:50 TULSI DHAM SABJI MARKET PUSHPAK 07:50 12:50 MALHAR GREEN CITY 07:55 12:55
3 SUNDARAM APP. PANI NI TAKI 07:50 12:50 TULSIDHAM MARKET 07:50 12:50 NARAYAN LUXURIA 08:00 01:00
4 SUNDARAM APP. PANI NI TAKI 07:50 12:50 RAMESHWER PARK TULSHIDAM 07:50 12:50 TRIMURTI HALL 08:10 01:10
5 RANG KUTIR BUNGLOWS ANDHRA BANK, 07:47 12:47 TULSI DHAM 07:50 12:50 SAKTINATH CIRCLE 08:12 01:12
6 D1/7, GAYATRI, MAKHTAMPUR 07:50 12:50 CHAMUNDA TAMPLE ALEKH 07:55 12:55 SAMBHU DAIRY 08:14 01:14
7 ASHWAMEGH KASAK CIRCLE 08:00 01:00 ANGAN ENCLAVE 08:00 01:00 MATARIYA TALAV 08:15 01:15
8 SHITAL CIRCLE 08:00 01:00 SHREEJI SADAN RESIDENCY, ZADESHWAR 08:05 01:05 HDFC 08:16 01:16
9 SHITAL CIRCLE 08:00 01:00 ABHINAV AVENUE, SHUKALTIRTH ROAD 08:05 01:05 SHYAMVILLA 08:20 01:20
10 44, BHRUGUPUR SOCIETY, KASAK ROAD 08:02 01:02 MAHARHI BUNGLOWS 08:05 01:05 ABHYODAY HIGHTS, CROMA 08:24 01:24
11 VAIKUNTH SOCIETY, BHOLAV 08:06 01:06 | SAHJANAND AVENUE, TAVRA ROAD, ZULELAL 08:05 01:05 SAMSUNG SHOW ROOM, 08:27 01:27
12 VAINKUNTH BHOLAV 08:06 01:06 R K COUNTY 08:07 01:07 GANESH KUNJ 08:29 01:29
13 SUNDARAM APP BHOLAV PETROL PUMP 07:50 12:50 GOKULDHAM, NAVA TAVRA 08:15 01:15 CHAVAJ ROAD 08:37 01:37
14 GNFC UNDER BRIDGE (SWASTIK) 08:10 01:10 MATRUCHHAYA 08:20 01:20 AIS 08:45 01:45




